

Parcel Number:

2016 001702

LAKE COULTY FILED FOR RECORD

STATE OF INDIANA

2016 JAN 12 PM 2: 50

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER Tax Mailing Address: 10675 Alabama Street Crown Point, IN 46307

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH that Lazar Loskoski, Grantor, of Lake County, in the State of Indiana, Conveys and Warrants to Blagoja Loskoski, Grantee, of Lake County, in the State of Indiana, for the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the following described real estate located in Lake County, in the State of Indiana:

Lot 119 in Waterside Crossing Phase 2 as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 98, Page 1, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana

Commonly known as: 10675 Alabama Street Crown Point, **D46307ument is**

SUBJECT TO the terms, coverants conditions, restrictions and limitations of any instrument of record affecting the use or occupancy of said real estate; roads and highways; streets and alleys; limitations by fences and/or other established boundary tinds; slitches and prains; yeasements; zoning, building and subdivision control ordinances and artendments thereto; special assessments, if any, and real estate taxes for the year 2015 payable in 2016 and thereafter.

IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, Lazar Losk	oski has executed thi	s WARRAN	TY DEED on this 28th
day of December, 2015				
Jaron	Lorroski			
Lazar Loskoski	<u>í í í í í í í í í í í í í í í í í í í </u>	ADD AD OF	(Warra	nty Deed - Page 1 of 2)
	20075	DULY ENTER FINAL ACCE		^{(8)/EC7} 010270
		AN	FOR TON SI	10
			2 2 MANSA	ER
NO SALES DISCLO	DSURE NEEDED	LAKE COUNTY AU	<015 Alao	010270
Approved Assesso	or's Office		DITOR	
		\$18.00 M·#	-,	
By: -1				
		H ON/L	29	

45-16-02-306-026.000-042

State of Indiana)) SS: County of Lake)

.

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Lazar Loskoski acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Warranty Deed and who, having been duly sworn upon his oath, stated that the representations contained therein are true.

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this 28th day of December, 2015.

NOTAV SEA	LAUREN VANTIL Lake County My Commission Expires November 26, 2016	Notary's Signature:	Hamen	Haur to
Sector Sector Sector		Notary's Printed Na	nt is duren	Vantil
	/	NOT OFFI	CIAL!	
Notary	's County of Residence	nis Deschament is th	e property of	
Notary	's Commission Expires	the Lake County	Recorder!	
After r	recording return to an	d Mailing Address of Gra	ntee: Blagoja Los 10675 Alaba Crown Point	ama Street
Avenue		Attorney at Law, Indiana J 6213 (Phone: 210/791-15		
	itment No. IN 000753.)-6213 (Phone: 219/791-15	20), referencing Great	er indiana i fue company
~ .		alties for perjury that I have		e tø redact each Social
Securit	y number in this docum	ent, unless realized by have		(Warranty Deed - Page 2 of 2)